PV212
Druck hydraulic hand pump
The PV212 is a high quality hand pump designed to quickly
and easily generate hydraulic pressures. The materials of
construction make it compatible with most fluid media and
an optional seal kit can be supplied for many applications.
The built-in vernier provides excellent control and is easy to
adjust even at high pressures.

PRV212-5 Pressure relief valve 1000 bar
1S-PRVSK1 PRV212 relief valve common seal kit
Ordering information
Spares
(please order all items separately using the below part numbers)
Part number Description
PV212A121M2038-1 PV212-22 fine control assembly 700 bar
PV212A121M2038-2 PV212-23 fine control assembly 1000 bar
PV212A121M2038-3 PV212-22 handle/piston assembly 700 bar
PV212A121M2038-4 PV212-23 handle/piston assembly 1000 bar
PV212A121M2038-5 PV212 common release valve assembly
PV212A121M2038-6 PV212 pump labels
PV212-SK-FULL PV212 common seal kit
DPI104/DPI104S pressure ranges for fitting N - NPT
Code Description
16A 1000 psi absolute
16G 1000 psi gauge